Motor protection and control
REM601 ANSI
Product guide
Relion® 605 series
2  Motor protection and control REM601 | Product guide
Table of contents
1. Description  ......................................................................................................................................................................... 3
2. Relay functions .................................................................................................................................................................... 3

The order number consists of a string of codes generated from
hardware and software modules of relay.
Use the ordering key information below to generate the order
number when ordering the protection relay.
Example code REF601 A E4 46 B C 1 B H
# Description
1 Relay type
Motor protection with control REM601
Motor protection REM601
2 Standard
ANSI A
IEC B
3,4 Analog input / output
Phase and Ground current input – 1A D4
Phase and Ground current input – 5A E4
5,6 Binary input / output
4 BI + 6 BO 46
7 Serial communication
MODBUS RTU with RS485 two wire B
IEC60870-5-103 with RS485 two wire C
None N
8 Application configuration
Motor protection B
Motor protection with control C
9 Power supply
24...240V AC / DC 1
10 Configuration
Ring lug terminals B
11 Version
Product version 2.2 FP1 H
Example order code:  REM601 A E4 46 B C 1 B H
Your ordering code:
Digit (#) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Code
Product guide | Motor protection and control REM601  17
20. Accessories and ordering data
Table 33. Accessories
Item Order number
RE_601 communication card CIM601BNNNNBANXG
21. Terminal diagram
Figure 3. Terminal diagram of REM601 for CT variant
REM601
XK9
9
10
2
1
3
4
BO2
+
-
Uaux
XK8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Io
IL1
IL2
IL3
XK1
3
4
BI 2
BI 1
1
2